
.

Café Muse presents poet Tarfia Faizullah and fiction writer John Rowell, with 
Classical guitar by Michael Davis.—Mon., Feb. 4, at 7 p.m.

HIGHLIGHTS OF EVENTS 
AT THE COMMUNITY CENTER

Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

Art by Village Instructors Haskel, Samworth, Shott, Winter, Berry and students 
on exhibit from Feb. 5 to Mar. 1—Reception Sun. Feb. 10, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Suburban Health: Preventing a Broken Heart with Dr. Tony Dao
Wed., Feb., 13, at 1 p.m.

Village Counci Budget Hearing—Mon., Feb. 11, at 7:30 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus (on Friendship Blvd.)—Mon.,Feb. 25, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

The Village Book Club: Selection: The Buddha in The Attic by Julie Otsuka
Tues., Feb. 19, at 11 a.m. (meets monthly)

Movie—Flight—Thurs., Feb. 28, at 7 p.m.

*  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  

Speech Therapy Group for Adults, with Susan Wranik, Speech Pathalogist 
and sponsored by Suburban Hospital (meets monthly on 2nd Tues.)

Tues., Feb. 12, at 2 p.m.

Presidents' Day—Mon., Feb. 18—Center open 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.
(Shuttle Bus runs on weekend schedule)

Boomers Get-Together with Financial Planners Peg Downey and Debbie Gallant
Thurs., Feb. 7, at 7:30 p.m.—Come early for socializing and light fare at 7 p.m.

Movie—Seven Psychopaths—Thurs., Feb. 21, at 7 p.m.

Movie—Valentine's Day—Thurs., Feb. 14, at 7 p.m.

Vision Support Lunch and Learn Group: Eye Care—Getting to the Heart of It!
Thurs., Feb. 21, from 12:30 - 1:30 p.m.

Special Lunch by Chef Laté Lawson of Brighton Gardens—Wed., Feb. 20, at 12 p.m.,
followed by Carmen Lattimore, presenting "Me and Moses," 

the life and times of Harriet Tubman—at 1 p.m.

Children's Week-long Summer Camp of Fine Arts—Directed by Millie Shott
Mon., June 24 through Fri., June 28, from 9:30 a.m. to 1 p.m., for ages 6 to 12. 

(Must have completed kindergarten). Cost: $225 per child. After March 1, cost increases to $250.
Sign up now to ensure a space; this camp fills up quickly!

8-wk French Conversation Group with Alejandro Pastori 
begins Tues., Feb. 19, from 4:30 to 6 p.m.

8-wk Chess Session with Alejandro Pastori —begins Tues., Feb. 19, from 6:30 to 8:30 p.m.

Writing Your Life by the Tale with Lynne Vance—6 wk course
Tues., Feb., 26, from 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.


